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Program Structure 

Program Code Total Subjects Intakes Duration Structure

CO-00007 24 2 years 2 Uni Core 

Version 5 full-time 18 Required

Commencing September 2018 (183 Semester) 3 Electives

Total Credit Points 80

2 Core University Subjects (20CP) One core subject must be taken per semester for the first three semesters

Available Code Title Requisites
Jan/May/Sep BCAS01-020 Academic Skills

Jan/May/Sep BCDP02-033 Introduction to Global Citizenship

Jan/May/Sep BCDP02-101 Critical Thinking and Communication

Jan/May/Sep BCDP02-102 Leadership and Team Dynamics

Jan/May/Sep CORE11-004* Beyond Bond

Available Code Title Requisites
Jan/May/Sep BCDP02-005 Marketing

Sep BCDP02-019 Sport Information

Jan/Sep BCDP02-020 Sport Public Relations

Jan BCDP02-021 Sport Development

Jan BCDP02-043 Event Operations

May BCDP02-049 WHS Risk Management

Jan/May/Sep BCDP02-008 Accounting for Decision Making

Jan/May/Sep CORE11-003 Ethical Thought and Action CORE11‑002, Equiv BCDP02-103      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS10-100 Business Law  Equiv BCDP02-024 - Not Avail to Law Students      

Sep LAWS13-543 Sports Law  LAWS10-100      

Jan/Sep MGMT13-305 Human Resource Management        

Jan/Sep MGMT13-321 Negotiation  CORE11-002  or MGMT11-101    

May/Sep MKTG13-303 Market Research and Analysis MKTG11-100      

Jan/May MKTG13-312 Internet and Social Media Marketing MKTG11-100      

Sep PUBR13-314 Sport Public Relations  Equiv BCDP02-020      

Jan SPMT11-115 Sport Organisation, Governance and Policy       

Sep SPMT12-124 Global Sport Industry       

Jan SPMT13-125 High Performance Sport Management       

Jan/May/Sep SPMT13-700 Professional Experience Sport Management PD Approv   Completion 120 CP    

Jan/May/Sep ALTERNATIVE  SP1 ENFB13-304 OR IBUS12-251

Jan/Sep ENFB13-304 Business Plan Development completion of 120 CP      

May/Sep IBUS12-251 Concepts of Strategy Anti Req MGMT13-307      

Notes

THIS Program Structure and Sequence plan is only for Diploma in Sport Management students

who have or intend to continue on in the Bachelor of Sport Management Program

If you do not follow the recommended sequence below you must discuss the changes with the 

Enrolment Advisor in the Student Business Centre prior to starting in the Bond Business School
*CORE11-004 Beyond Bond Professional Development & Community Engagement. This is a non-traditional compulsory subject for all 

commencing from semester 1 and extending over the entire degree. It works on a points system and students must earn 100 points prior to graduation. 

You are registered in the Bond Business Mentoring Program designed for all new undergraduate students; please be advised the first scheduled gathering is in the 

Faculty of Business orientation, If you require further information please email businessmentoring@bond.edu.au .

The information published in this document is correct at the time of publishing. However, all programs are subject to review by the Academic Senate of the University and  reserves the right to change its program offerings and subjects 

without notice.

https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcas01-020-academic-skills
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-033-introduction-global-citizenship
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-101-critical-thinking-and-communication
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-102-leadership-and-team-dynamics
https://bond.edu.au/beyond-bond
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-005-marketing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-019-sport-information
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-020-sport-public-relations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-021-sport-development
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-043-event-operations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-049-whs-risk-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-008-accounting-decision-making
https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-003-ethical-thought-and-action
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws10-100-business-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws13-543-sports-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt13-305-human-resource-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt13-321-negotiation
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg13-303-market-research-and-analysis
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg13-312-internet-and-social-media-marketing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/pubr13-314-sport-public-relations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt11-115-sport-organisation-governance-and-policy
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt12-124-global-sport-industry
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt13-125-high-performance-sport-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt13-700-professional-experience-sport-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/enfb13-304-business-plan-development
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt13-307-concepts-strategy
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Sequence Plan For students Commencing September 2018

1st Semester BCDP02-101 Critical Thinking and Communication

September BCAS01-020 Academic Skills

183 BCDP02-019 Sport Information

BCDP02-020 Sport Public Relations

BCDP02-033 Introduction to Global Citizenship

2nd Semester BCDP02-005 Marketing

January BCDP02-021 Sport Development

191 BCDP02-043 Event Operations

BCDP02-102 Leadership and Team Dynamics

3rd Semester CORE11-003 Ethical Thought and Action CORE11‑002, Equiv BCDP02-103      

May CORE11-004 Beyond Bond

192 ACCT11-100 Accounting for Decision Making Equiv BCDP02-008      

LAWS10-100 Business Law  Equiv BCDP02-024 - Not Avail to Law Students      

MKTG13-303 Market Research and Analysis MKTG11-100      

4th Semester LAWS13-543 Sports Law  LAWS10-100      

September MGMT13-305 Human Resource Management        

193 SPMT12-124 Global Sport Industry       

ALTERNATIVE  SP1 ENFB13-304 OR IBUS12-251

5th Semester MGMT13-321 Negotiation  CORE11-002  or MGMT11-101    

January SPMT11-115 Sport Organisation, Governance and Policy       

201 SPMT13-125 High Performance Sport Management       

Elective

6th Semester HRTM12-212 WHS Risk Management Equiv BCDP02-049      

May MKTG13-312 Internet and Social Media Marketing MKTG11-100      

202 SPMT13-700 Professional Experience Sport Management PD Approv   Completion 120 CP    

Elective

The information published in this document is correct at the time of publishing. However, all programs are subject to review by the Academic Senate of the University and  reserves the right to change its program offerings and subjects 

without notice.

https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-101-critical-thinking-and-communication
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcas01-020-academic-skills
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-019-sport-information
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-020-sport-public-relations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-033-introduction-global-citizenship
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-005-marketing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-021-sport-development
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-043-event-operations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bcdp02-102-leadership-and-team-dynamics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-003-ethical-thought-and-action
https://bond.edu.au/current-students/opportunities/career-development-centre/beyond-bond
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acct11-100-introduction-accounting
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws10-100-business-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg13-303-market-research-and-analysis
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws13-543-sports-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt13-700-professional-experience-sport-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt12-124-global-sport-industry
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt13-321-negotiation
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt11-115-sport-organisation-governance-and-policy
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt13-125-high-performance-sport-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-212-whs-risk-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg13-312-internet-and-social-media-marketing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt13-700-professional-experience-sport-management

